K E H E M C SMALL FRAGMENT IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS
026 03.5mm C O R T I C A L S C R E W
L E N G T H
( m m )
C O D E
S T A I N L E S S T.TAK.I . .ki
S T E E L i T ITANIUM
1 L E N G T H
• ( m m )
C O
i S T A I N L E S S
i S T E E L
T ITANIUM ^^^^^H
10 026.010 026.010.Ti 48 026.048 026.048.Ti
12 026.012 026.012.T1 50 026.050 026.050.Ti
1 ""^ 026.014 026.014.Ti 52 026.052 026.052.Ti
16 026.016 026.016.Ti 54 026.054 026.054.Ti
18 026.018 026.018.Ti 56 026.056 026.056.Ti
20 026.020 026.020.Ti 58 026.058 026.058.Ti
i 22 026.022 026.022.Ti 60 026.060 026.060.Ti
24 026.024 026.024.Ti 62 026.062 026.062.Ti Code No:
26 026.026 026.026.Ti 64 026.064 026.064.Ti
28 026.028 026.028.Ti 66 026.066 026.066.Ti
30 026.030 026.030.T1 68 026.068 026.068.Ti
32 026.032 026.032.Ti 70 026.070 026.070.Ti
34 026.034 026.034.Ti 72 026.072 026.072.Ti
36 026.036 026.036.T1 74 026.074 026.074.Ti
\8 026.038 026.038.Ti 76 026.076 026.076.Ti
40 026.040 026.040.Ti 78 026.078 026.078.Ti I
42 026.042 026.042.Ti 80 026.080 026.080.Ti ;
44 026.044 026.044.Ti
1 46 026.046 026.046.Ti
03.5mm C O R T I C A L S C R E W , S E L F T A P P I N G
C O D E
L E N G T H
( m m ) S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
T ITANIUM
L E N G T H
( m m ) i S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
T ITANIUM
10 032.010 032.010.Ti 38 032.038 032.038.Ti
12 032.012 032.012.Ti 40 032.040 032.040.Ti
14 032.014 032.014.Ti 42 032.042 032.042.Ti
16 032.016 032.016.Ti 44 032.044 032.044.Ti
18 032.018 032.018.Ti 46 032.046 032.046.Ti
20 032.020 032.020.Ti 48 032.048 032.048.Ti
22 032.022 032.022.T1 50 032.050 032.050.Ti
24 032.024 032.024.Ti 52 032.052 032.052.T1
26 032.026 032.026.Ti 54 032.054 032.054.Ti
28 032.028 032.028.Ti 56 032.056 032.056.Ti
30 032.030 032.030.T1 58 032.058 032.058.Ti
32 032.032 032.032.Ti 60 032.060 032.060.Ti
34 032.034 032.034.Ti 62 032.062 032.062.Ti
36 032.036 032.036.71 64 032.064 032.064.Ti
Code No: 032
I l d S p i l a l H c j n i p i n c n t M i i m i l a c t i i r i u L i ( "onipai iy
H E H K M C SMALL FRAGMENT IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS
032 03.5mm C O R T I C A L S C R E W , S E L F T A P P I N G (CONTD ....) Lot 2 J
L E N G T H
( m m )
C O D E
S T A I N L E S S T.xAM.M**
i S T E E L ^ ' ^ ^ ^ ' ^ ^
I L E N G T H
• ( m m )
C O D E
S T A I N L E S S ^..XA^M.>^i,
S T E E L T ITANIUM
' 66 032.066 032.066.Ti 74 032.074 032.074.Ti
68 032.068 032.068.Ti 76 032.076 032.076.Ti
i 70 032.070 032.070.Ti 78 032.078 032.078.TI
72 032.072 032.072.Ti 80 032.080 032.080.71
051 03 .5mm C A N C E L L O U S S C R E W , F U L L T H R E A D
L E N G T H
( m m )
C O D E
o 1 b c L j
I L E N G T H
• ( m m )
i C O D E
S T A I N L E S S T-iTAMiim/i
S T E E L T ITANIUM
10 051.010 051.010.TI 30 051.030 051.030.TI
12 051.012 051.012.Ti 35 051.035 051.035.Ti
14 051.014 051.014.Ti 40 051.040 051.040.TI :
16 051.016 051.016.Ti 45 051.045 051.045.Ti :
18 051.018 051.018.71 50 ! 051.050 051.050.Ti ;
20 051.020 051.020.Ti 55 051.055 051.055.Ti
22 051.022 051.022.Ti 60 j 051.060 051.060.TI \
24 051.024 051.024.TI
26 051.026 051.026.Ti
28 051.028 051.028.Ti
Code No: 051
052 3.5mm C A N C E L L O U S C A N N U L A T E D S C R E W , F U L L T H R E A D
L E N G T H
( m m ) • S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
T ITANIUM
H L E N G T H
• ( m m ) S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
T ITANIUM
10 052.010 052.010.Ti 28 052.028 052.028.Ti
12 052.012 052.012.Ti 30 052.030 052.030.Ti
14 052.014 052.014.T1 35 052.035 052.035.Ti
16 052.016 052.016.Ti 40 052.040 052.040.Ti
18 052.018 052.018.Ti 45 052.045 052.045.Ti
20 052.020 052.020.71 50 052.050 052.050.Ti
22 052.022 052.022.Ti 55 052.055 052.055.Ti
24 052.024 052.024.Ti 60 052.060 052.060.T1
26 052.026 052.026.Ti
1
I
Code No: 052
154 www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedicai.com I l o s p i l i i l U q i i i j j n i c i i t .^IamlllK•llu•in<4 C c n n p a n y
H E H K M C S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
S M A L L F R A G E M E N T S E C U R E L O C K I N G S C R E W A N D P L A T E S
080 2.0mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G S C R E W S , S E L F T A P P I N G
L E N G T H
( m m )
C O D E
S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
• L E N G T H H ( m m )
C O D E
S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
6 ' 080.006 080.006.Ti 20 080.020 080.020.Ti
8 080.008 080.008.Ti 22 080.022 080.022.Ti
10 080.010 080.010.Ti 24 080.024 080.024.Ti
12 080.012 080.012.Ti 26 080.026 080.026.Ti
14 080.014 080.014.Ti 28 080.028 080.028.Ti
16 080.016 080.016.Ti 30 080.030 080.030.Ti
18 1 080.018 080.018.Ti
Code No: 080
081 2.4mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G S C R E W S , S E L F T A P P I N G
L E N G T H
( m m )
C O D E
S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M 1
L E N G T H
( m m )
C O D E
S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
6 081.006 081.006.Ti 24 081.024 081.024.Ti
8 081.008 081.008.Ti 26 081.026 081.026.Ti
10 081.010 081.010.Ti 28 081.028 081.028.Ti
12 081.012 081.012.Ti 30 081.030 081.030.Ti
14 081.014 081.014.Ti 32 081.032 081.032.Ti
16 081.016 081.016.Ti 34 081.034 081.034.Ti
18 081.018 081.018.Ti 36 081.036 081.036.Ti
20 081.020 081.020.Ti 38 081.038 081.038.Ti
22 081.022 081.022.Ti 40 081.040 081.040.Ti
(D
034 2.7mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G S C R E W S , S E L F T A P P I N G
Code No: 081
L E N G T H
( m m )
C O D E
S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
• L E N G T H H ( m m )
C O D E
S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
6 034.006 034.006.Ti ' 30 034.030 034.030.Ti
8 034.008 034.008.TI 32 034.032 034.032.Ti
10 034.010 034.010.Ti 34 034.034 034.034.Ti
12 034.012 034.012.Ti 36 034.036 034.036.Ti
14 034.014 034.014.Ti 38 034.038 034.038.71
16 034.016 034.016.Ti 40 034.040 034.040.71
18 034.018 034.018.Ti 42 034.042 034.042.Ti
20 034.020 034.020.Ti 44 034.044 034.044.Ti
22 034.022 034.022.Ti 46 034.046 034.046.Ti
24 034.024 034.024.T1 48 034.048 034.048.Ti
26 034.026 034.026.71 50 034.050 034.050.Ti
28 034.028 034.028.TI 52 034.052 034.052.Ti
Code No: 034
2 ^ www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
H E H K M C S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
034 2.7mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G S C R E W S , S E L F T A P P I N G (CONT.. . . ) l_ot ^
L E N G T H C O D E I L E N G T H C O D E
( m m ) S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M 1 ( m m ) S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
54 034.054 034.054.Ti 58 034.058 034.058.Ti
56 034.056 034.056.Ti 60 034.060 034.060.Ti
1090 2.7mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G S C R E W S , S E L F D R I L L I N G
L E N G T H C O D E 1 L E N G T H C O D E
( m m ) S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M 1 1 ( m m ) S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
1 24 090.024 090.024.Ti 44 090.044 090.044.Ti
26 090.026 090.026.Ti 46 090.046 090.046.Ti
28 090.028 090.028.Ti 48 090.048 090.048.Ti
30 090.030 090.030.Ti 50 090.050 090.050.Ti
132 090.032 090.032.Ti 52 090.052 090.052.Ti
34 090.034 090.034.Ti 54 090.054 090.054.Ti
36 090.036 090.036.Ti 56 090.056 090.056.Ti
38 090.038 090.038.Ti 58 090.058 090.058.Ti
\0 090.040 090.040.Ti ; 60 090.060 ^ 090.060.Ti
42 090.042 090.042.Ti
035 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G S C R E W S , S E L F T A P P I N G Loi^ ^ 5
L E N G T H C O D E 1 L E N G T H C O D E
( m m ) S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M 1 1 ( m m ) S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
• 10 035.010 035.010.T1 46 035.046 035.046.Ti
12 035.012 035.012.Ti 48 035.048 035.048.Ti
; " i ^ 035.014 035.014.Ti 50 035.050 035.050.Ti
16 035.016 035.016.Ti 52 035.052 035.052.Ti
: 18 035.018 035.018.T1 54 035.054 035.054.Ti
20 035.020 035.020.Ti 56 035.056 035.056.Tr
i 22 035.022 035.022.Ti 58 035.058 035.058.Ti
24 035.024 035.024.Ti 60 035.060 035.060.T1
26 035.026 035.026.TI 62 035.062 035.062.Ti
28 035.028 035.028.Ti 64 035.064 035.064.Ti
; 30 035.030 035.030.Ti 66 035.066 035.066.TI
32 035.032 035.032.Ti 68 035.068 035,068.Ti
34 035.034 035.034.Ti 70 035.070 035.070.Ti ;
36 035.036 035.036.Ti 72 035.072 035.072.Ti
\8 035.038 035.038.Ti 74 035.074 035.074.Ti
40 035.040 035.040.Ti 76 035.076 035.076.Ti
42 035.042 035.042.TI 78 035.078 035.078.Ti
44 035.044 035.044.T1 80 035.080 035.080.Ti
(D
Code No: 090
Code No: 035
I l o s j j i t a l H c i n i p m e i i t M i u m i a f t t i r i i i g C o m p a n y www.hemcoi1ho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
H E H K M C S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
085 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G S C R E W S , S E L F D R I L L I N G
L E N G T H C O D E I L E N G T H C O D E
( m m ) S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M 1 1 ( m m ) S T A I N L S S S T E E L 1 T I T A N I U M
24 085.024 085.024.Ti 44 085.044 085.044.Ti
26 085.026 085.026.Ti 46 085.046 085.046.Ti
28 085.028 085.028.Ti 48 085.048 085.048.Ti
30 085.030 085.030.Ti 50 085.050 085.050.Ti
32 085.032 085.032.Ti 52 085.052 085.052.Ti
34 085.034 085.034.Ti 54 085.054 085.054.Ti
36 085.036 085.036.Ti 56 085.056 085.056.Ti
38 085.038 085.038.Ti 58 085.058 085.058.Ti
40 085.040 085.040.Ti 1 60 085.060 : 085.060.Ti
42 J 085.042 085.042.Tl
087 3.5mm H E A D 2.7mm 0 S E C U R E L O C K I N G S C R E W , S E L F T A P P I N G
L E N G T H i C O D E 1 L E N G T H C O D E
( m m ) S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M 1 ( m m ) S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
20 087.020 087.020.Ti 38 087.038 087.038.Ti
24 087.024 087.024.Ti 40 087.040 087.040.Ti
28 087.028 087.028.Ti 45 087.045 087.045.Ti
30 087.030 087.030.Ti 50 087.050 087.050.Ti
: 32 087.032 087.032.Ti 55 087.055 087.055.Ti
34 087.034 087.034.Ti 60 087.060 087.060.TI J
CD
Code No: 085
(Dl
Code No: 087
063 3.5mm S E C U R E C A N C E L L O U S L O C K I N G S C R E W S , F U L L T H R E A D Lot ZM
L E N G T H
( m m )
C O D E
S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M 1
1 L E N G T H
1 ( m m )
C O D E
S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
20 063.020 063.020.Ti 38 063.038 063.038.Ti
24 063.024 063.024.Ti 40 063.040 063.040.Ti
28 063.028 063.028.Ti 45 063.045 063.045.Ti
30 063.030 063.030.Ti 50 063.050 063.050.Ti
i 32 063.032 063.032.Ti 55 063.055 063.055.Ti
.34 063.034 063.034.Ti 60 063.060 063.060.Ti
1 - -
• Code No: 063
www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com I l i ^ s j j i t a l E q i i i p n i c u t M t m i i i a c - l i i r i n g ( O m p a i i y '
P £ H K M C S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
1006
3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G S U P E R I O R - A N T E R I O R
C L A V I C L E P L A T E WITH L A T E R A L E X T E N S I O N
N O . O F
H O L E S
C O D E
S T A I N L S S
_ S T E E L
L E F T
- e 1
I T I T A N I U M
R I G H T
S T A I N L S S j _
S T E E L I "
T I T A N I U M
3 1006.03L 1006.03LTi 1006.03R 1006.03RTi
4 1006.04L 1006.04LT1 1006.04R 1006.04RTi
5 1006.05L 1006.05LTi 1006.05R 1006.05RT1
6 1006.06L 1006.06LTi 1006.06R 1006.06RTi
7 1006.07L 1006.07LTi 1006.07R 1006.07RTI
8 1006.08L 1006.08LT1 1006.08R IOO6.O8RT1
Code No: 1006
101 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G P R O X I M A L H U M E R U S P L A T E
N O . O F
H O L E S
C O D E
S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
4 101.004 101.004.Ti
5 101.005 101.005.Ti
6 101.006 101.006.Tr
7 101.007 101.007.Ti
8 101.008 ; 101.008.Ti
Code No: 101
107 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G S M A L L L C DYNAMIC C O M P R E S S I O N P L A T E Lot
N O . O F
H O L E S
C O D E
i S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
4 107.004 107.004.Ti
5 107.005 107.005.Ti
6 107.006 107.006.Ti
7 107.007 107.007.Ti
8 107.008 107.008.Ti
9 107.009 107.009.Ti
10 107.010 107.010.Ti
11 107.011 107.011.Ti
12 107.012 107.012.Ti
14 107.014 107.014.Ti
Code No: 107
I l o s j j i t a l E c j u i p i n c i i t M a m i r a f t i i r i i i i f ( "o inj ia i iy www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
V
H E H E M C S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
122 1/3"° S E C U R E L O C K I N G T U B U L A R P L A T E F O R F O R 3.5mm S C R E W
N O . O F C O D E
H O L E S S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
4 122.004 122.004Ti
5 122.005 122.005 Ti
6 122.006 122.006 Ti
7 122.007 122.007 Ti
8 122.008 122.008 Ti
9 122.009 122.009 Ti
10 122.010 122.010 T I
11 122.011 122.011 T I
12 122.012 122.012 Ti
13 122.013 122.013 T I
| 1 4 122.014 j 122.014 T I
Code No: 122
2.7mm / 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G
124 P I L O N P L A T E
N O . O F S H A F T C O D E
H O L E S S T A I N L S S S T E E L i T I T A N I U M
7 124.007 124.007.Ti
9 124.009 124.009.Ti
11 124.011 124.011.Ti
1011
2.4mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G P L A T E
S T R A I G H T 1012
2.7mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G P L A T E
S T R A I G H T
N O . O F
S H A F T
H O L E S
i C O D E
1
i S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
4 1011.04 1011.04Ti
5 1011.05 1011.05Ti
6 1011.06 1011.06Ti
7 1011.07 1011.07Ti
8 j 1011.08 1011.08Ti
N O . O F
S H A F T
C O D E
H O L E S S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
4 1012.04 1012.04Ti
5 1012.05 1012.05Ti
6 1012.06 1012.06Ti
7 1012.07 1012.07Ti
8 1012.08 1012.08Ti
9 1012.09 1012.0971
10 1012.10 1012.10Ti
Code No: 1011 Code No: 1012
www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com H o s p i t a l I i q u i ] ) i i i c i i t . ^ l a i i u l a f l i i r i i i g ( O n i p a n y
H E H K M C S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
129 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G 'T' P L A T E WITH 4 HEAD H O L E S
N O . O F
H O L E S S T A I N L S S
i l l E E L
L E F T
——1
* ^ ! T I T A N I U M
C O D E
RIGHT
, , , S T A I N L S S _
S T E E L 1^
129.05L 129.05LTi 129.05R
T I T A N I U M
3 129.03L * 129.03Ln 129.03R 129.03RTi
4 129.04L 129.04LTi 129.04R 129.04RTi
129.05RTI
102 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G O L E C R A N O N P L A T E
N O . O F
H O L E S
12
C O D E
L E F T
S T A I N L S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M S T A I N L S S
S T E E L
R I G H T
s s
T I T A N I U M
1 2 102.02L 102.02L.TI 102.02R 102.02R.Ti
4 102.04L 102.04LT1 102.04R 102.04R.T1
6 102.06L 102.06L.Ti 102.06R 102.06R.TI
8 102.08L 102.08L.Ti 102.08R 102.08R.Ti
i 10 102.10L 102.10L.Ti 102.1 OR 102.10R.Ti
102.12L 102.12L.TI 102.12R 102.12R.Ti
118 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G R E C O N S T R U C T I O N P L A T E , S T R A I G H T
Code No: 102
N O . O F
C O D E
N O . O F
H O L E S S T A I N L S S
j S T E E L
T I T A N I U M 1 1 H O L E S S T A I N L S S
j S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
5 118.005 118.005.Ti 13 118.013 118.013.Ti
6 118.006 118.006.Ti 14 118.014 118.014.Ti
7 118.007 118.007.Ti 15 118.015 118.015.Ti
8 118.008 118.008.Ti 16 118.016 118.016.Ti
9 118.009 118.009.Ti 17 118.017 118.017.Ti
10 118.010 118.010.Ti 18 118.018 118.018.Ti
11 118.011 118.011.Ti 19 118.019 118.019.Ti
12 118.012 118.012.T1 20 118.020 118.020.Ti
Code No: 118
119 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G R E C O N S T R U C T I O N P L A T E , C U R V E D
N O . O F
H O L E S
C O D E
j S T A I N L S S I T i T A K . n . M
S T E E L 1 T I T A N I U M
1 N O . O F
1 H O L E S
C O D E
S T A I N L S S T I T A M . I I M
S T E E L T I T A N I U M
5 119.005 119.005.Ti 9 119.009 119.009.Ti
6 119.006 119.006.T1 10 119.010 119.010.Ti
7 119.007 119.007.Ti 11 119.011 119.011.Ti i
8 119.008 119.008.Ti 12 119.012 119.012.TI ,
Code No: 119
I l o s j i i u i l r ,(jiiipnuMit M i i m i l a c - H i r i i i u ( "oi i ipai iv
H E H E M C S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S . PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
112 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G C L A V I C L E H O O K P L A T E
N O . O F
H O L E S
H O O K
D E P T H ( m m ) R I G H T
S T A I N L S S S T E E L [ T I T A N I U M S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
4 12 112.42L 112.42L.Ti 112.42R 112.42R.T1
4 15 112.45L 112.45L.Ti 112.45R 112.45R.Ti
: 4 18 112.48L 112.48L.TI 112.48R 112.48R.Ti
5 12 112.52L 112.52L.Ti 112.52R 112.52R.TI
i 5 15 112.55L 112.55L.Ti 112.55R 112.55R.Ti
5 18 112.58L 112.58L.Ti 112.58R 112.58R.Ti
6 15 112.65L 112.65L.Ti 112.65R 112.65R.Ti
6 18 112.68L 112.68L.Ti 112.68R 112.68R.Ti
1 7 15 112.75L 112.75L.Ti 112.75R 112.75R.Ti
7
1
18 , 112.78L , 112.78LTi 1 112.78R 112.78R.Ti
Co€leNo: 112
1002 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G C L A V I C L E C O L L A R P L A T E , WITH 8 H O L E S O N L Y
N O . O F
H O L E S
C O D E
S T A I N L S S
S T E E L _
L E F T
* ^ I T I T A N I U M
R I G H T
S T A I N L S S ~
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
1002.08L 1002.08LTi 1002.08R 1002.08RTi
1005 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G S U P E R I O R - A N T E R I O R C L A V I C L E P L A T E
N O . O F
H O L E S
C O D E
L E F T
S T A I N L S S
S T E E L 1
; T I T A N I U M
S T A I N L S S
S T E E L
R I G H T
i T I T A N I U M
1005.06L 1005.06LTi
1005.07L 1005.07LTI
1005.06R 1005.06RTi
1005.07R 1005.07RTi
1005.08L 1005.08LTI 1 0 0 5 . 0 8 R : 1 0 0 5 . 0 8 R T I
Code No: 1005
i
www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com II(*S])tlal I ' ,qiii])iiK'iit . ^ I i n u i i i K U i r i i i g ( <)ni])aiiv
H E H K M C S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
1006
3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G S U P E R I O R - A N T E R I O R
C L A V I C L E P L A T E WITH L A T E R A L E X T E N S I O N
Code No: 1006
101 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G P R O X I M A L H U M E R U S P L A T E
N O . O F C O D E 1
H O L E S S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
^ 4 ' 101.004 101.004.TI
5 101.005 101.005.Ti
6 101.006 101.006.Ti
7 101.007 101.007.TI
: 8 101.008 101.008.Ti
J U L J L J L J L J ^
Code No: 101
107 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G S M A L L L C DYNAMIC C O M P R E S S I O N P L A T E
N O . O F
H O L E S
C O D E
i S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
\ 107.004 107.004.Ti
5 107.005 107.005.Ti
6 107.006 107.006.Ti
7 107.007 107.007.Ti
8 107.008 107.008.Ti
9 107.009 107.009.Ti
: 10 107.010 107.010.Ti
11 107.011 107.011.Ti
12 107.012 107.012.Ti
14 107.014 107.014.Ti ^
Code No: 107
F.(|iiii)niciit Mtuiiii 'acti ()iu])any www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
H E M C S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
125 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G P H I L O S PROXIMAL HUMERAL INTERNAL P L A T E
N O . O F
S H A F T
H O L E S
T Y P E
-
1
i
L E N G T H
(mm)
C O D E
S T A I N L S S T i x A M i i i i i ; i
S T E E L T I T A N I U M
N O . O F
S H A F T
H O L E S
T Y P E
L E N G T H
(mm)
C O D E
S T A I N L S S T . T A M . I I M
S T E E L T I T A N I U M
3 j Short 90 125.03S 125.03S.Ti 8 Long 196 125.08L 125.08L.Ti
5 Short 114 125.05S 125.05S.Ti 9 Long 212 125.09L 125.09L.Ti
3 Long 106 125.03S 125.03S.Ti 10 Long 234 125.10L 125.10L.Ti
4 Long 124 125.04S 125.04S.T1 11 Long 250 125.11L 125.11L.Ti
5 Long 140 125.05L 125.05L.Ti 12 Long 270 125.12L 125.12L.Ti
6 Long 158 125.06L 125.06L.Ti 13 Long 286 1 125.13L 125.13LTi
7 j Long j 176 125.07L 125.07L.Ti
Code No: 125
103 2.7mm / 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G D I S T A L H U M E R U S M E D I A L P L A T E
3 103.03L 103.03L.Ti 103.03R 103.03R.Ti
5 103.05L 103.05L.Ti 103.05R 103.05R.Ti
7 103.07L 103.07L.Ti 103.07R 103.07R.Ti
9 103.09L 103.09L.Ti 103.09R 103.09R.Ti
12 103.12L 103.12L.Ti 103.12R 103.12R.Ti
14 103.14L 103.14L.T1 103.14R 103.14R.Ti
Code No: 103
104 2.7mm / 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G D I S T A L H U M E R U S , D O R S O L A T E R A L P L A T E
3 104.03L 104.03L.T1 104.03R 104.03R.Ti
5 104.05L 104.05L.Ti 104.05R 104.05R.Ti
' 7 1 104.07L i 104.07L.T1 104.07R 104.07R.T1
9 104.09L 104.09LT i 104.09R 104.09R.T1
14 104.14L 104.14L.Ti 104.14R 104.14R.TI
16 104.16L 104.16LTI 104.16R \ 104.16R.Ti
Code No: 104
HE H E M C S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
125 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G P H I L O S PROXIMAL HUMERAL INTERNAL P L A T E
N O . O F
S H A F T
H O L E S
T Y P E ^
L E N G T H
( m m )
C O D E
S T A I N L S S T I T A M I I I M
j ^^^^^ T I T A N I U M
N O . O F
S H A F T
H O L E S
T Y P E
L E N G T H
( m m )
C O D E
S T A I N L S S x . T A M . i i M
S T E E L T I T A N I U M
3 Short 90 125.03S 125.03S.Ti 8 Long 196 125.08L 125.08L.Ti
5 Short 114 125.05S 125.05S.Ti 9 Long 212 125.09L 125.09L.Ti
3 Long 106 125.038 125.03S.Ti 10 Long 234 125.10L 125.10L.Ti
4 Long 124 125.04S 125.04S.Ti 11 Long 250 125.11L 125.11L.Ti
5 Long 140 125.05L 125.05L.Ti 12 Long 270 125.12L 125.12L.Ti
6 Long 158 125.06L 125.06L.Ti 13 Long 286 1̂  125.13L 125.13LTi
7 i Long j 176 125.07L 125.07LTi
1̂  125.13L
Code No: 125
103 2.7mm / 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G D I S T A L H U M E R U S M E D I A L P L A T E Lot ^.//
N O . O F
H O L E S
7
12
14^
C O D E
L E F T
S T A I N L S S
S T E E L i
T I T A N I U M
R I G H T
S T A I N L S S
S T E E L i
T I T A N I U M
103.03L 103.03LT i 103.03R 103.03R.Ti
103.05L 103.05L.Ti 103.05R 103.05R.Ti
103.07L 103.07L.Ti 103.07R 103.07R.Ti Code No: 103
103.09L 103.09L.Ti 103.09R 103.09R.Ti
103.12L 103.12L.Ti 103.12R
; 103.14L 103.14L.T1 103.14R
103.12R.T1
103.14R.T1
104 2.7mm / 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G D I S T A L H U M E R U S , D O R S O L A T E R A L P L A T E LotZ^l
16 104.16L 104.16L.Ti 104.16R
i 3 1 104.03L 104.03L.Ti 104.03R 104.03R.Ti
5 104.05L 104.05L.Ti 104.05R 104.05R.Ti
7 104.07L 104.07L.Ti 104.07R 104.07R.T1
9 104.09L 104.09LTI 104.09R 104.09R.Ti
14 104.14L 104.14LTi 104.14R 104.14R.Ti
Code No: 104
104.16R.Ti
I l o s p i t i i l F.ciiiipiiK'Tit M i l i i i i i a r t u r i u ^ ( o i i i j i a i i y
^E HHMC S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
2.7nim / 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G D I S T A L H U M E R U S P L A T E , Lo't ^ .
105 D O R S O L A T E R A L WITH L A T E R A L S U P P O R T
Code No: 105
N O . O F
H O L E S
C O D E
N O . O F
H O L E S
L E F T R I G H T
N O . O F
H O L E S
S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M i S T A I N L S S S T E E L T I T A N I U M
3 105.03L 105.03L.Ti i 105.03R 105.03R.Ti
3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G M E T A P H Y S E A L P L A T E F O R D I S T A L ,
M E D I A L H U M E R U S WITH B E N D
N O . O F
H O L E S
L E N G T H
(mm)
C O D E
• [ iFT
S T A I N L S S S T E E L i T I T A N I U M
7 80 114.007 114.007.Ti
9 106 114.009 114.009.Ti
11 132 114.011 114.011.Ti
' 1 3 158 114.013 114.013.Ti
15 184 114.015 114.015.Ti
Code No: 114
1010 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G M E T A P H Y S E A L P L A T E
C O D E C O D E
N O . O F L E F T N O . O F L E F T
H O L E S S T A I N L S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
H O L E S S T A I N L S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
4 1010.004 1010.004TI 11 1010.011 lOIO.OI IT i
5 1010.005 1010 .005TI 12 1010.012 1010 .012TI
6 1010.006 1010.006TI 13 1010.013 1010.013TI
7 1010.007 1010.007T1 14 1010.014 1010.014TI
8 ! 1010.008 i lOIO.OOSTi 15 1010.015 1010.015Ti
9 1010.009 1010.009Ti 16 i 1010.016 1010.016Ti
10 1 1010.010 i 1010.01 OTi
Code No: 1010
www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com H o s p i t a l l u i u i i J i i i c i U . "Vraiuilacl i i r ing ( O i i i p a i i v
HE H K M C S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
129 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G 'T' P L A T E WITH 4 HEAD H O L E S
N O . O F
H O L E S S T A I N L S S
S T E E L
L E F T
* ^ i T I T A N I U M
S T A I N L S S
S T E E L _
R I G H T
T I T A N I U M
\ 129.03L \n 129.03R 129.03RTi
4 129.04L 129.04LTI 129.04R 129.04RTi
129.05L 129.05LTI 129.05R 129.05RT1
102 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G O L E C R A N O N P L A T E
C O D E
N O . O F
H O L E S S T A I N L S S
S T E E L
L E F T
* ^ i T I T A N I U M
S T A I N L S S
S T E E L _ ^
R I G H T
T I T A N I U M
2 102.02L 102.02L.T1 102.02R 102.02R.Ti
4 102.04L 102.04LT1 102.04R 102.04R.TI
6 102.06L 102.06L.Ti 102.06R 102.06R.Ti
8 102.08L 102.08L.Ti 102.08R 102.08R.-n
10 102.10L 102.10L.T1 102.1 OR i 102.10R.T1
12 102.12L 102.12L.71 102.12R 102.12R.Ti
118 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G R E C O N S T R U C T I O N P L A T E , S
N O . O F
H O L E S
C O D E
S T A I N L S S T . T A K . . , , » i
S T E E L , T I T A N I U M
1 N O . O F
1 H O L E S
C O D E
S T A I N L S S T . x A M . . . * / .
S T E E L T I T A N I U M
5 118.005 118.005.Ti 13 118.013 118.013.Ti
6 118.006 118.006.Ti 14 118.014 118.014.Ti
7 118.007 118.007.Ti 15 118.015 118.015.Ti
8 118.008 118.008.Ti 16 118.016 118.016.Ti
9 118.009 118.009.Ti 17 118.017 118.017.Ti
10 118.010 118.010.Ti 18 118.018 118.018.Ti
11 118.011 118.011.TI 19 118.019 118.019.Ti
12 118.012 118.012.Ti 20 118.020 118.020.Ti
Code No: 102
Code No: 118
119 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G R E C O N S T R U C T I O N P L A T E . C U R V E D
N O . O F
H O L E S
C O D E
S T A I N L S S T i T A M , . . * / .
S T E E L T I T A N I U M
1 N O . O F
1 H O L E S
C O D E
S T A I N L S S T-,xAM.. .»«
S T E E L T I T A N I U M
! 6 119.005 119.005.Ti 9 119.009 119.009.Ti
6 119.006 119.006.T1 10 119.010 119.010.Ti
7 119.007 119.007.Ti 11 119.011 119.011.Ti i
8 119.008 119.008.Ti 12 119.012 119.012.Ti
Code No: 119
l l ( i s ] ) i u i l F . q u i p i u c i i t M a i n i l a c ' U n i n L ^ ( O i n j K t i i y www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
1̂ 1̂  H K M C S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
1022
2 . 4 m m S E C U R E L O C K I N G V A R I A B L E A N G L E D I S T A L Lo~t 2.
RADIUS P L A T E
2 1022 . 062L 1022 .062L71 1022.062R 1022.062RTi
3 1022 . 063L 1022.063LT1 1022.063R 1022 .063RT1
4 1022.064L 1022 .064LTi 1022 . 064R 1022 . 064RT i
5 i 1022.065L 1022.065LTi 1022 . 065R 1022 . 065RT i
1023
2.4mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G D O R S A L D I S T A L RADIUS
T - P L A T E , 3 HEAD H O L E S
Code No: 1023
1024
2.4mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G D O R S A L D I S T A L RADIUS
L - P L A T E , 2 HEAD H O L E S
N O . O F
H O L E S
C O D E
L E F T
S T A I N L S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
S T A I N L S S
S T E E L
R I G H T
S S
T I T A N I U M
1024.03L 1024.03LTi 1024.03R 1024.03RTI
1024.04L 1 0 2 4 . 0 4 L T I 1024.04R 1024.04RT1 Code No: 1 0 2 4
1025
2.4mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G D O R S A L D I S T A L RADIUS
L - P L A T E , 3 HEAD H O L E S
N O . O F
H O L E S
C O D E
L E F T
S T A I N L S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
S T A I N L S S
S T E E L
R I G H T
S S
T I T A N I U M
1025.03L 1025.03LT1 1025.03R 1025.03RT1
1 0 2 5 . 0 4 L 1 0 2 5 . 0 4 L T I 1025.04R 1025.04RTi
I l o p i l a l jiiijHiKMit M a m i l ' ; u l u r i i i i i C o i n p a i i y k 1 2 www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS 1
S E C U R E L O C K I N G T O M O F I X T I B I A L H E A D 'T' P L A T E M E D I A L , 4 S H A F T
1071 H O L E S F O R 5.0mm S C R E W
! C O D E
NO. O F i 1
H O L E S ^"^S| '^ ' - /L^^ : TITANIUM
4 i 1071.04 I 1071.04Ti
Code No: 1071
1073 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G D I S T A L T I B I A P L A T E WITHOUT T A B
C O D E
NO. O F
H O L E S
L E F T R I G H T
S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
TITANIUM S T A I N L E S S :
S T E E L
TITANIUM
4 1073.04L 1073.04LTi 1073.04R 1073.04RTi
5 1073.05L 1073.05LTi 1073.05R 1073.05RT1
6 1073.06L 1073.06LTi 1073.06R 1073.06RTi
7 1073.07L 1073.07LTi 1073.07R 1073.07RTi
8 1073.08L 1073.08LT1 1073.08R 1073.08RTi
9 1073.09L 1073.09LTi 1073.09R 1073.09RTi
10 1073.10L 1073.10LTi 1073.1 OR 1073.10RTi
11 1073.11L 1073.11LTi 1073.11R 1073.11RTi
12 1073.12L 1073.12LT1 1073.12R 1073.12RTI
13 1073.13L 1073.13LTI 1073.13R 1073.13RTi
14 1 1073.14L , 1073.14LTi 1073.14R ; 1073.14RTi
1076 2.7mm /3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G D I S T A L F I B U L A L A T E R A L P L A T E L^t ^ ,
NO. O F
H O L E S
C O D E
L E F T
S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
! TITANIUM
R I G H T
S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
3 1 1076.03L 1076.03Ln 1076.03R i 1076.03RTi
4 1076.04L 1076.04LTI 1076.04R 1076.04RTi
5 1076.05L 1076.05LTI 1076.05R 1076.05RT1
6 1076.06L 1076.06LT1 1076.06R 1076.06RTI
Code No: 1076
Contd. on next page
II()>1)ilal E q u i j j i n c i U M a m i i a c t x i r i u i ^ ( ' ( ) in]Kiuy 33 www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
HE H E M C S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G C L O V E R L E A F P L A T E
N O . O F
H O L E S S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
3 109.003 109.003.Ti
4 109.004 109.004.Ti
5 109.005 109.005.Ti
6 109.006 109.006.T1
7 109.007 109.007.Ti
8 109.008 109.008.Ti
9 109.009 109.009.Ti
10 109.010 109.010.Ti
11 i 109.011 109.011.TI
12 1 109.012 109.012.Ti
Code No: 109
106 2.7mm / 3.5mm & 3.5mm / 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G D I S T A L T IB IA P L A T E
4 106.04L ; 106.04L.Ti 106.04R 106.04R.Ti
5 106.05L 106.05L.T1 106.05R 106.05R.Ti
6 106.06L 106.06L.Ti 106.06R 106.06R.Ti
7 106.07L 106.07L.T1 106.07R 106.07R.Ti
8 106.08L 106.08L.T1 106.08R 106.08R.Ti
9 106.09L 106.09L.Ti 106.09R 106.09R.Ti
10
j
106.10L 106.10L.Ti 106.1 OR 106.10R.Ti
; 11 106.11L 106.11L.T1 106.11R 106.11R.Ti
12 106.12L 106.12L.T1 106.12R 106.12R.T1
13 106.13L 106.13L.T1 106.13R 106.13R.Ti
14 106.14L 106.14L.Ti 106.14R 106.14R.Ti
15 106.15L 106.15L.Ti 106.15R 106.15R.Ti
Code No: 106
I l o s j j i t a l E c j i i i p i n c i i t M a n u i a f l n r i i i u ( O n i p a n y www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
H K M C S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
115 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G M E D I A L P R O X I M A L T IB IA P L A T E
N O . O F R I G H T
H O L E S S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
4 115.04L 115.04L.Ti 115.04R 115.04R.T1
5 115.05L 115.05L.Ti 115.05R 115.05R.Ti
6 115.06L 115.06L.Ti 115.06R 115.06R.Ti
7 115.07L 115.07L.Ti 115.07R 115.07R.Ti
8 115.08L 115.08L.Ti 115.08R 115.08R.Ti
9 115.09L 115.09L.Ti 115.09R 115.09R.Ti
10 115.10L 115.10L.Ti 115.10R 115.10R.Ti
12 115.12L 115.12L.Ti 115.12R 115.12R.Ti
14 115.14L 115.14L.Ti 115.14R 115.14R.Ti
>16 1 115.16L 115.16L.T1 115.16R 115.16R.Ti
Code No: 115
1057 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G A N T E R O L A T E R A L D I S T A L T IB IA P L A T E Lpt:^,"/^
il» - 9 'W' ' I P 9
1
i C O D E 1
N O . O F L E F T R I G H T
H O L E S S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
4 1057.04L 1057.04L.Ti 1057.04R 1057.04R.Ti
5 1057.05L 1057.05L.Ti 1057.05R 1057.05R.Ti
6 1057.06L 1057.06L.T1 1057.06R 1057.06R.Ti
7 1057.07L 1057.07L.T1 1057.07R 1057.07R.Ti
8 1057.08L 1057.08L.Ti 1057.08R 1057.08R.Ti
9 1057.09L 1057.09L.Ti 1057.09R 1057.09R.Ti
10 1057.10L 1057.10L.Ti 1057.10R 1057.1 OR.TI
12 1057.12L 1057.12L.T1 1057.12R 1057.12R.Ti
14 1057.14L 1057.14L.Ti 1057.14R 1057.14R.Ti
, 1057.16L 1057.16L.T1 1057.16R 1057.16R.T1
Code No: 1057
1065 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G P O S T E R I O R P R O X I M A L T I B I A P L A T E
C O D E
N O . O F
H O L E S S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
1 2 1 1065.02 1065.02Ti
4 1065.04 1065.04Ti
6 1065.06 1065.06T1
8 1065.08 1065.08TI
10 1065.10 1065.1 OTi
Code No: 1065
H u s i ) i t a l E ( j n i p i n e n t M a i n i i u c t i i r i i i g ("()ni|)any www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
H E M C S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
1076 2.7mm /3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G D I S T A L F I B U L A L A T E R A L P L A T E (CONT.. . . )
N O . O F
H O L E S S T A I N L E S S
. . S T E E L „
L E F T
T I T A N I U M
S T A I N L E S S
S T £ E L
R I G H T
T I T A N I U M
! 7 1076.07L 1076.07LT1 1076.07R 1076.07RTi
8 1076.08L 1076.08LT1 1076.08R 1076.08RT1
9 1076.09L 1076.09LTI 1076.09R 1076.09RTi
10 1076.10L 1076.1 OLTi 1076.1 OR 1076.10RT1
1077 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G D I S T A L F I B U L A L A T E R A L P L A T E , S T R A I G H T
N O . O F
H O L E S S T A I N L E S S
aT££L
L E F T
! T I T A N I U M
S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
R I G H T
T I T A N I U M
3 1077.03L ; 1077.03Ln 1077.03R 1077.03RTi
4 1077.04L 1077.04LTI 1077.04R 1077.04RTI
5 1077.05L 1077.05LT1 1077.05R 1077.05RTi
6 1077.06L 1077.06LTi 1077.06R 1077.06RTi
7 1077.07L 1077.07LTi 1077.07R 1077.07RTI
. 8 1077.08L 1077.08LTi 1077.08R 1077.08RTi
Code No: 1077
156 S E C U R E L O C K I N G C A L C A N E A L P L A T E Lot ZJS
N O . O F L E F T
H O L E S . S T A I N L E S S
i S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
R I G H T
S T A I N L E S S .
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
i 64 ! 156.064L 156.064LTI 156.064R 1 156.064RTi
69 156.069L 156.069LTi 156.069R 156.069RT1
76 156.076L 156.076LTI 156.076R 156.076RTi
81 156.081L 156.081LTi 156.081R 156.081 RT i
Code No: 156
k 34 T www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com I l i i - ^ i i r u l I ]<i i i i i )nuMH M a i i i i i ' a c t u r i i i i i ( ' o i n ] ) a i i y
A Government of indla recognized Export Hous^
Members
a I m e d @ 0
Proximal Humeral Locking Plate Instrument Set
Code Description Quantity
600.074 Instrument C a s e 1
600.077 Aiming Device 1
801.035 Locking Plate Drill Sleeve 03 .5 , for Drill Bits 02 .8 , threaded 2
600.183 Centering Sleeve, for Aiming Device 2
600.368 Drill Sleeve, for Aiming Device, threaded 2
600.369 Drill Sleeve, for Guide Wire 2
656.002 Depth Gauge 1
308.150.15 Guide Wire, 01.5mm, length 150mm 3
617.025 Restricted Torque Screw Driver, 2.5mm hexagonal Tip 1
HEMC
Instrument Case
HEMC House:
D-313, Sector-63, Noida, U. P. 201 301 (INDIA) ^ . . . , ^
Customer care : +91-120-4088 888, Fax : +91-120-4088 777 — Exhibitor s at.
Ema i l : info@hemcmedical.com M - M R j ^ ^ ^ f f l eHiospitalar
Web Si te : www.hemcmedical.com r » ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ r
ISO 13485:2016, ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
* * S h a p e / C o l o r / D e s i g n may change at t ime of supply depending upon stock availability.
A Government of India recognized Export Hou
Members
IHHHB Maiiulacuir iuu ' " " » | ' ' " ' V
Aiming Device
Code: 600.077
Locking Plate Drill Sleeve 03.5, for
Drill Bits 02.8, threaded
Code: 801.035
Centering Sleeve, for Aiming Device Drill Sleeve, for Aiming Device,
threaded
Code: 600.183 Code: 600.368
Drill Sleeve, for Guide Wire Depth Gauge
Code: 600.369 656.002
HEMC House:
D-313, Sector-63, Noida, U. P. 201 301 (INDIA)
Customer care : +91-120-4088 888, Fax : +91-120-4088 777
Ema i l : info@hemcmedical.com
Web Site : www.hemcmedical.com
Exhibitor's at:
<flSI> 6i>Hospitalar
ISO 13485:2016, ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
* * S h a p e / C o l o r / D e s i g n m a y change at t ime of supply depending upon stock availability.
A Government of India recognized Export H o u s
Members
LEHEMC A i M e o l ? ^ ^
• H U H Mmiuliictuiiitt£('oiuii«ut\
4 F I E O ^ C M *
Miuiuliictuiiitft (!<iiu|i«ui^'
Guide Wire, 01.5mm, length 150mm Restricted Torque Screw Driver,
2.5mm hexagonal Tip
Code: 308.150.15 Code: 617.025
MC House:
$13, Sector-63, Noida, U. P. 201 301 (INDIA)
stomercare : +91-120-4088 888, Fax : +91-120-4088 777
lai l : info@hemcmedical.com
ib S i te: www.hemcmedical.com
Exhibitor's at:
mospitalar
ISO 13485:2016, ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
* * S h a p e / C o l o r / D e s i g n may change at t i m e of supply depending upon stock availability.